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Textile products manufactured with Natura Yarns are produced using a proprietary recycling system that turns garment scrap into raw 
materials for wet and dust mops. 
 
Natura Yarn from ABCO Cleaning Products is the first mop product to earn Green Seal’s coveted Certification of Environmental Innovation, meeting a 
rigorous standard for transformative product innovation with a high-performance mop head made from 100% post-industrial reclaimed textile. 
 
Over 180 million pounds of garment scrap is produced annually by the Central American garment industry, providing ABCO Products with a consistent 
supply of raw material to be diverted from landfills and incinerators. 
 
Before recycling, specific garment scrap is carefully selected based ont he material characteristics of strength, absorbency and release, ABCO Products 
recycles 14 million pounds of garment scrap per year.
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NEW Plastic Injection Molded Products

BS-23G                                               23 GALLON, TIGHT FIT WASTE RECEPTACLE, GRAY                                                       4 

BS-23DOLLY                                   WIRE DOLLY FOR 23 GALLON, TIGHT FIT WASTE RECEPTACLE                               1 
 

BS-7B                                                  28 QT / 7 GAL WASTE CAN, BLACK                                                                                           12 

BS-7G                                                  28 QT / 7 GAL WASTE CAN, GRAY                                                                                               12 

JC-274JC3B                                    3 SHELF JANITOR CART, BLACK                                                                                               1 

JC-BAGJC                                         ABCO VINYL JANITOR CART BAG                                                                                              4 
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Green Seal Certified
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Green Seal Certified

Green Seal Certified
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Green Seal Certified (only yarn)

Green Seal Certified

Green Seal Certified (only yarn)
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Green Seal Certified (dust mop only)

Green Seal Certified



12



13

Green Seal Certified

Green Seal Certified

Green Seal Certified (dust mop only)



14



15



16



17

ITEM NUMBER 
MS-BL40300 
MS-GR40300 
MS-RD40300 
MS-YE40300 
MS-GLASS40 
 
MS-BL40200 
MS-GR40200 
MS-RD40200 
MS-YE40200

SIZE 
300 GSM, 16”X16, Blue 

300 GSM, 16”X16, Green 
300 GSM, 16”X16, Red 

300 GSM, 16”X16, Yellow 
300 GSM, 16”X16, Light Blue 

 
200 GSM, 16”X16, Blue 

200 GSM, 16”X16, Green 
200 GSM, 16”X16, Red 

200 GSM, 16”X16, Yellow

PACK 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

 
12 
12 
12 
12

WEIGHT 
23.37 lbs 
23.37 lbs 
23.37 lbs 
23.37 lbs 
23.37 lbs 

 
1 lb 
1 lb 
1 lb 
1 lb

CUBE 
2.93 
2.93 
2.93 
2.93 
2.93 

 
0.15 
0.15 
0.15 
0.15

BH-60606                        Fine Microfiber Duster with Extendable Handle         CS/24              19 lbs      1.25
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ITEM NUMBER 
T090301 
T090302

SIZE 
35 qt 
35 qt

COLOR 
Grey 
Grey

PACK 
12 
12 

WEIGHT 
16 lbs 
16 lbs 

CUBE 
2.68 
3.28 

Round Pails 
Round pails ara available in 10 qt and 14 qt options.  
Round pails feature a wire handle with comfortable plastic grip for easy of use as well as graduation lines that make 
it easy to add the proper aount of solution.

9SPW
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ITEM NUMBER 
BR-00403STB 
BR-00403WH

SIZE 
Large 
Large

HANDLE 
Metal, 48” x 7/8” 
Wood, 48” x 7/8”

FIBER 
Pet 
Pet 

PACK 
12 
12 

WEIGHT 
16 lbs 
16 lbs 

CUBE 
1.482 
1.482 

Large, Upright Natura Brooms: UL Validated 
UL validated Natura Brooms feature broom block and bristles that are made from100% recycled plastic. 
Natura Brooms contains 50% more bristles than traditional angle brooms. Deeply, flagged bristles allow for quick 
and efficient sweeping of dust and debris.
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ITEM NUMBER 
BR-19007

SIZE 
51”-81”

TYPE 
Polywool

HANDLE 
Metal

PACK 
36

WEIGHT 
28 lbs

CUBE 
1.98

Extendable Polyester Duster

A. DP-00204EH UL  validated, Natura Lobby Dustpan made from 
recycled plastic. 13” wide opening. Comes with 
wheels & broom holder clip.

12           24.3 lbs         5.3
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Zero manufacturing 
waste is sent to 
landfills.
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